
Kershaw County
2016-17 12U Boys Basketball Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away teamHome team

12/12/2016 (Mon)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Huddle HouseJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

12/13/2016 (Tue)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball State Farm/DibiaseOne Moment, One vsArmory - Gym

12/15/2016 (Thu)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball West Lawn ServiceMid Carolina Credit vsArmory - Gym

12/17/2016 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball One Moment, OneDenton Builders vsArmory - Gym

12/22/2016 (Thu)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingState Farm/Dibiase vsArmory - Gym

01/03/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Huddle HouseMid Carolina Credit vsArmory - Gym

01/05/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball West Lawn ServiceDenton Builders vsArmory - Gym

01/09/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball One Moment, OneJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

01/10/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball State Farm/DibiaseHuddle House vsArmory - Gym

01/12/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Denton BuildersMid Carolina Credit vsArmory - Gym

01/14/2017 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball West Lawn ServiceOne Moment, One vsArmory - Gym

01/17/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Mid Carolina CreditJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

01/19/2017 (Thu)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Huddle HouseWest Lawn Service vsArmory - Gym
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Start League Away teamHome team

01/21/2017 (Sat)

12:30PM 12U Boys Basketball State Farm/DibiaseDenton Builders vsArmory - Gym

01/23/2017 (Mon)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingWest Lawn Service vsArmory - Gym

01/24/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Huddle HouseOne Moment, One vsArmory - Gym

01/26/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Mid Carolina CreditState Farm/Dibiase vsArmory - Gym

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Denton BuildersJackson Consulting vsArmory - Gym

01/28/2017 (Sat)

12:30PM 12U Boys Basketball One Moment, OneMid Carolina Credit vsArmory - Gym

01/30/2017 (Mon)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball State Farm/DibiaseWest Lawn Service vsArmory - Gym

01/31/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Denton BuildersHuddle House vsArmory - Gym

02/02/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingOne Moment, One vsArmory - Gym

02/04/2017 (Sat)

11:30AM 12U Boys Basketball Mid Carolina CreditWest Lawn Service vsArmory - Gym

12:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Denton BuildersState Farm/Dibiase vsArmory - Gym

02/06/2017 (Mon)

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Jackson ConsultingHuddle House vsArmory - Gym

02/07/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball One Moment, OneState Farm/Dibiase vsArmory - Gym

02/09/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 12U Boys Basketball West Lawn ServiceHuddle House vsArmory - Gym

6:30PM 12U Boys Basketball Mid Carolina CreditDenton Builders vsArmory - Gym


